PATH
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-PATH-DS
R E C E S S E D  L I N E A R  /  T R I D O N I C  /  L G 7  O P T I O N  /  U K  M A D E
Path
Recessed extruded LED linear luminaire for clean commercial ceiling lines.
Path is built around a recessed extruded linear profile with Tridonic LED and driver

Bezel width
70 mm
Ordering Information
LENGTH
COLOUR
TEMP
OUTPUT
STD
MODEL
REF.
OUTPUT
/LO
OUTPUT
/HO
850 mm 3000K 1725 lm PATH.001 1175 lm 2725 lm
850 mm 4000K 1825 lm PATH.002 1225 lm 2875 lm
1.2 m 3000K 2575 lm PATH.003 1750 lm 4100 lm
1.2 m 4000K 2725 lm PATH.004 1850 lm 4300 lm
1.5 m 3000K 3150 lm PATH.005 2150 lm 5000 lm
1.5 m 4000K 3325 lm PATH.006 2250 lm 5250 lm
Options
OUTPUT SUFFIXES
/LO, /HO
LENS OPTION